Zagyvaszantoi Polgardr Egyesiilet

Bevételek

SZJA 1%

Egyéb kapott tdmogatas
Pdalyazati nyeremény
Tagdijak

Kapott banki kamat

Osszes bevétel:

Zagyvaszanto, 2011. majus 31.

Pisak Lajos
elnok

Koézhasznusagi jelentés

2010

Kiadasok

70977 Ft Kilonféle egyéb ktsg
1483000 Ft
100000 Ft
12800 Ft
1504 Ft

1668281 Ft  (sszes kiadas:

1476435 Ft

1476435 Ft



